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Mikrobits QSFP28 LR4 Transceiver 100G 10KM
Kode : QSFP28-100G-LR4-10

Brand : Mikrobits

Jenis : 40G/100G SFP Transceiver

Harga :  

1 - 3 : Rp 3.500.000,00

4 - ... : Rp 3.200.000,00

  Rp 3.730.000,00

Mikrobits QSFP28 LR4 Transceiver 100G 10KM Full Duplex 4 channels. 4 x 25Gb/s DFB-based LWDM uncooled transmitter.

Features

Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor
Compliant with QSFP MSA standard and IEEE 802.3ba 100GBASE-LR4 standard
4 channels full-duplex transceiver module;Supports 100Gbps aggregate bit rate
4 channels DFB LWDM cooling transmitter;4 channels PIN ROSA
Internal CDR circuits on both receiver and transmitter channels
Maximum link length of 10km on SMF
Duplex LC receptacles;Built-in digital diagnostic functions
3.5W maximum power dissipation;Single 3.3V power supply
Operating case temperature range: 0 to 70°C
RoHS-6 compliant (lead free)

 

 

Product Details :

Part Number QSFP28-100G-LR4-10
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Form Type QSFP28

Wavelength LWDM

Interface LC duplex

Cable Type SMF

DDM Support YES

TX Power -6.2 ~ 2.5dBm

Temperature Range 0 to 70°C

Max Data Rate 100G

Max Cable Distance 10km

Receiver Sensitivity < -11.5dBm

* Harga, spesifikasi, dan ketersediaan bisa berubah dan tidak mengikat

URL : https://www.citraweb.com/produk/1070/

Informasi lebih lanjut, pemesanan dan pembelian, hubungi: 0274-554444 atau email sales@citraweb.com
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